
备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。Mote：The specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

技术参数 Technical parameter
SJZ55

55/110

22kw

100-150kg/h

SJZ65

65/132

37kw

150-200kg/h

SJZ80

80/156

55kw

250-350kg/h

机型

Model

螺杆规格 Screw size

主电机功率 Main motor power

产能 Output

PVC Door Frame Extrusion Line
PVC门框挤出生产线

生产线可以生产宽幅为 240mm以内任何规格规格的 PVC 塑木门框，设备主要有 SJZ65/132 锥形双螺杆挤出机、定型台、牵

引机、切割机、翻料架等组成，设备配置先进，制作精良，主要电气控制元件采用优质品牌，挤出系统设计中吸取了国外同行

业先进技术成果，可靠性和耐久性程度高。

The production line can produce any specification of PVC wood door frame within 240mm width, the equipment 
mainly consists of SJZ65/132 conical twin-screw extruder, calibration table, haul-off unit, cutter, stacker, etc. The 
equipment configuration is advanced, well-made, the main electrical control components adopt high quality brands, 
the extrusion system design draws on the results of the advanced technology of the same industry in foreign coun-
tries, the reliability and durability of the degree is high.
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