

PVC门框挤出生产线

PVC Door Frame Extrusion Line

生产线可以生产宽幅为 240mm 以内任何规格规格的 PVC 塑木门框，设备主要有 SJZ65/132 锥形双螺杆挤出机、定型台、牵引机、切割机、翻料架等组成，设备配置先进，制作精良，主要电气控制元件采用优质品牌，挤出系统设计中吸取了国外同行业先进技术成果，可靠性和耐久性程度高。

The production line can produce any specification of PVC wood door frame within 240mm width, the equipment mainly consists of SJZ65/132 conical twin-screw extruder, calibration table, haul-off unit, cutter, stacker, etc. The equipment configuration is advanced, well-made, the main electrical control components adopt high quality brands, the extrusion system design draws on the results of the advanced technology of the same industry in foreign countries, the reliability and durability of the degree is high.



技术参数 Technical parameter

机型 Model	SJZ55	SJZ65	SJZ80
螺杆规格 Screw size	55/110	65/132	80/156
主电机功率 Main motor power	22kw	37kw	55kw
产能 Output	100-150kg/h	150-200kg/h	250-350kg/h

备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。Note: The specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

